Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 0.5 550352 S203M-C0.5 2CDS273001R0984 0.375  1
1 550376 S203M-C1 2CDS273001R0014 0.375  1
1.6 550369 S203M-C1.6 2CDS273001R0974 0.375  1
2 550383 S203M-C2 2CDS273001R0024 0.375  1
3 550390 S203M-C3 2CDS273001R0034 0.375  1
4 550406 S203M-C4 2CDS273001R0044 0.375  1
6 550413 S203M-C6 2CDS273001R0064 0.375  1
8 550420 S203M-C8 2CDS273001R0084 0.375  1
10 550437 S203M-C10 2CDS273001R0104 0.375  1
13 550444 S203M-C13 2CDS273001R0134 0.375  1
16 550451 S203M-C16 2CDS273001R0164 0.375  1
20 *1 550468 S203M-C20 2CDS273001R0204 0.375  1
25 550475 S203M-C25 2CDS273001R0254 0.375  1
32 *2 550482 S203M-C32 2CDS273001R0324 0.375  1
40 *3 550499 S203M-C40 2CDS273001R0404 0.375  1
50 543996 S203M-C50 2CDS273001R0504 0.375  1
63 544009 S203M-C63 2CDS273001R0634 0.375  1
4 0.5 550659 S204M-C0.5 2CDS274001R0984 0.500  1
1 550673 S204M-C1 2CDS274001R0014 0.500  1
1.6 550666 S204M-C1.6 2CDS274001R0974 0.500  1
2 550680 S204M-C2 2CDS274001R0024 0.500  1
3 550697 S204M-C3 2CDS274001R0034 0.500  1
4 550703 S204M-C4 2CDS274001R0044 0.500  1
6 550710 S204M-C6 2CDS274001R0064 0.500  1
8 550727 S204M-C8 2CDS274001R0084 0.500  1
10 550734 S204M-C10 2CDS274001R0104 0.500  1
13 550741 S204M-C13 2CDS274001R0134 0.500  1
16 550758 S204M-C16 2CDS274001R0164 0.500  1
20 550765 S204M-C20 2CDS274001R0204 0.500  1
25 550772 S204M-C25 2CDS274001R0254 0.500  1
32 550789 S204M-C32 2CDS274001R0324 0.500  1
40 550796 S204M-C40 2CDS274001R0404 0.500  1
50 544030 S204M-C50 2CDS274001R0504 0.500  1
63 544047 S204M-C63 2CDS274001R0634 0.500  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW	 *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 203 M
S 204 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-C characteristic
1/43 1